 



ODEL
(
INTRODUCTION
This service manual has been prepared to provide necessary information concerning the mainte-

L:Standard
R: Large battery compartment
Basic model designation
Wheelbase
No code: Standard (1,270 mm)
Motor type
F: 6.6 kW
Forklift body configuration
No code: Pneumatic
)
9
Destination
U: Europe & General areas except
for North America
2
Application
No code: Standard
F: Cold storage
Loading capacity/load center
20: 2.0 ton/500 mm, 4000 Ib/24 in
25: 2.5 ton/500 mm, 5000 Ib/24 in
Body size
L: Standard
R: Large battery compartment
Basic model designation
P
P02 SERIES
Wheelbase
No code: Standard (1,450 mm)
G: Long (1,595 mm)
Motor type
Q: 9.0 kW
Forklift body configuration
No code: Pneumatic
)
GI-10
BUY NOW
Then Instant Download
the Complete Manual